Cumberland County High School Golf

	Date
	Time
	Opponent

	Mon. Jul. 26
	         1:30 PM
	             Upperman High School



	Tue. Aug. 3
	          1:00 PM
	             Upperman High School
	with Livingston Academy @ Tansi
	
	




	Thu. Aug. 5
	          1:00 PM
	              at Cookeville High School *
	
	
	



	Mon. Aug. 9
	         9:00 AM
	             at Earlybird
	Cookeville · TTU
	
	



	Thu. Aug. 12
	       1:00 PM
	              Stone Memorial High School *
	with White County
	
	



	Tue. Aug. 17
	        9:00 AM  
	             Golf Capital Classic
	Crossville at Tansi
	
	



	Thu. Aug. 19
	        1:00 PM
	              at Livingston Academy *
	
	
	



	Mon. Aug. 23
	       1:00 PM 
	              at Warren Co. High School
	
	
	



	Thu. Aug. 26
	        10:00 AM
	           Cumberland Open
	(girls only) Crossville · Druid Hills
	
	



	Mon. Aug. 30
	       1:00 PM
	              at Stone Memorial High School *
	
	
	



	Tue. Sep. 7 
	           9:00 AM
	             at Keith Maxwell Invitational
	McMinnville · 
	
	



	Thu. Sep. 9
	           1:00 PM
	              at White Co. High School *
	with SMHS
	
	



	Thu. Sep. 16
	   1:00 PM
	Warren Co. High School with Cookeville
	
	
	




